107
K7SR Series
Contact
Ratings
Contact Form
4P 6P
2NO + 2NC, 3NO + 1NC 5NO + 1NC, 4NO + 2NC, 3NO + 3NC
Forcibly Guided Contact Type

Specifications
Safety Relay
Ordering Information
Reference Data
Safety Relay
Part Number
Contact
Form
Socket
Part Number
Number of
Terminals
K7SR-3A1B-24VDC 3NO + 1NC
K7SC-10FL-24VDC
10FL :
10 Terminal
(4P Relay)K7SR-2A2B-24VDC 2NO + 2NC
K7SR-5A1B-24VDC 5NO + 1NC
K7SC-14FL-24VDC
14FL :
14 Terminal
(6P Relay)
K7SR-4A2B-24VDC 4NO + 2NC
K7SR-3A3B-24VDC 3NO + 3NC
Maximum Switching Power for 4P
Maximum Switching Power for 6P
Endurance Curve for 4P
Endurance Curve for 6P